(CMAS

(CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES §UBACQUATIOQUES

WOHLD UNDERWATER FEDFLRATION

6000m SF - M started on Aug. 3, 2019/16:15:01.13

Judge name: Ahmed Mousa
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Athlete name

Semen PICKUNOV

Breylin Santiago JIMENEZ GRANADA
Mazen MOHAMED EL-SAYED

Dmytro SEREBRIAKOV

Mahmoud MOHAMED

Daniil KRASNOV

Nikita PETROV

loannis DOULGERAKIS

Ahmed MORSI

Tzu-yu TSENG

Juan Manuel GONZALEZ CALDERON
Filip LATAL

Ahmed TAMER ABD EL-KADER
Thomas TSINGELIS

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMPIONSHIB

EGHPT

Country
RUS
COL
EGY
UKR
EGY
RUS
RUS
GRE
EGY
TPE
coL
CZE
EGY
GRE

Delay
+00:00.00
+00:22.24
+00:22.56
+00:23.11
+01:02.53
+02:13.57
+03:21.84
+04:26.41

+1 laps

+1 laps

Final Time
01:00:00.64
01:00:22.88
01:00:23.20
01:00:23.75
01:01:03.17
01:02:14.21
01:03:22.48
01:04:27.05
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http://127.0.0.1:8000/home/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/28/
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http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/22/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/30/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/29/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/26/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/23/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/18/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/20/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/21/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/25/
http://127.0.0.1:8000/time/edit/27/
http://www.tkservice.it/

